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Ersatz Wasserleitung Braatistrasse, Stetten

Bauherr
Bauleitung
Leistungsumfang
Ausfiihrung

Verantwortliche Mitarbeiter

Bausumme
Bauzeit

Kenndaten

Besonderheiten

- Gemeinde Stetten

- BWP AG, Schaffhausen

- Werkleitungsbau
- 2016

- Stefan Imthurn
- Manuel Cirillo

- ca. CHF 185'000.-
- 2 Monate

- Aushub

- Grabenlénge

- Werkleitungen

- Kiesgemisch 0/45
-ACT 16N

350 m®
270 m
270 m
350 m®
80 to

- Tief- und Rohrleitungsbau aus

einer Hand

Imthurn AG
Rietstrasse 49
8240 Thayngen

Tel: 052 645 0045
www.imthurnag.ch
info@imthurnag.ch




